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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Responses:534

m90-100 (4)
= 70-89 (3)
" 50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)



http://nbnstic.sinhgad.edu/
mailto:nbnssoe@sinhgad.edu
mailto:nbnssoms@sinhgad.edu

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Responses:534

m 90-100 (4)
= 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

6. Was your performance in Unit test / Prelim exam / assignments discussed with you?
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
= 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

8. The teaching and mentoring/Teacher Guardian process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
=50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)




10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

11. Your mentor / Teacher Guardian does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to

you.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
= 0-29 (0)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
=0-29 (0)

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)




16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experimental learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
= 0-29 (0)

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
= 70-89 (3)
= 50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
=50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
=50-69 (2)
= 30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)

20. The overall quality of teaching- learning process in your institute is very good.
Responses:534

= 90-100 (4)
m 70-89 (3)
=50-69 (2)
m30-49 (1)
®0-29 (0)

21. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

Responses:

Everything is perfect
Good

Best college for placement
Overall teaching is good

Teaching by using real life examples for better understanding
Efforts are made by the teachers to give us best source of study.
Improvement in E-learning platform

Make student attend every class.

I think there is nothing to improve teaching in our institute because our institute is good for those who really
want to learn

Instead of assignments ,mini projects should be given as tasks for better understanding of concepts



More L.ng?ag-.mq,nt with upcommg technologies

Inl‘urmatwe precise, helpful

Everything is going well. 1 wrsh the best to the institution.

| Industrial oriented teaching skills
:Wnrkshnps for communication skills

All things are good about Nbn and btﬂﬂ

‘Usea variety of Lt.m.hl.ng methods.
Lwar}f theoretical concept should tech practically

My learning experience is quite good in this college and [ am fully satisfied

1t was great.

Overall i had a great experience with the college

Facultics are very cooperative, thc;,- are perfect. Institule can assist students to get a 1nt=rsh1p and discuss
about further nppurlunmcs after BE like doing a job or going for PG. |
Giving more examples of real life applications would help understand concepts easily and quickly.
Cm‘ll'pE.t!t]‘l.-'E programming cultural must be introduced

' We students should get good cooperation in extracurricular or curricular activities.

| Overall great experience and forever grateful to have a such a excellent college

| Weed to continuous visits in various industrics
| Good

College have to provide notes and exam related preparation guide to improve our knowledge and confidence Lo
conguer exam fear and pass with excellence,
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